
                 Sommerspringen 
 
                      2005 
 
          in Bad Griesbach, Schwarzwald
 
                 Kleine Schanze
 
             Endstand der Klasse S8
 
                1. Springen vom 25.06.2005
________________________________________________________________________________________________
Rang St. Name                Vorname         Weite  A    B    C    D    E   HN   WN    SN  Total
     Nr.                                        m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1   7  Pfaff               Kevin           22.5 14.5 14.0 15.5 14.5 13.5 43.0 35.8  78.8
         SC Waldau                           20.0 13.0 12.5 13.5 14.0 13.5 40.0 24.8  64.8 143.6
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  2   2  Siegel              Jonathan        20.5 13.5 13.5 15.0 15.0 13.5 42.0 27.0  69.0
         SV Baiersbronn                      21.5 14.0 13.0 14.0 13.0 14.0 41.0 31.4  72.4 141.4
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                 Sommerspringen 
 
                      2005 
 
          in Bad Griesbach, Schwarzwald
 
                 Kleine Schanze
 
             Endstand der Klasse S9
 
                1. Springen vom 25.06.2005
________________________________________________________________________________________________
Rang St. Name                Vorname         Weite  A    B    C    D    E   HN   WN    SN  Total
     Nr.                                        m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1  71  Zähringer           Laurin          22.5 13.5 13.5 13.0 11.5 12.5 39.0 35.8  74.8
         SZ Breitnau                         22.0 14.0 14.0 15.0 15.0 14.5 43.5 33.6  77.1 151.9
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  2  18  Kampf               Roman           23.0  7.5  7.0  7.0  4.5  5.0 19.0 38.0  57.0
         SC Königsbronn                      21.5 14.0 14.0 15.0 14.5 13.5 42.5 31.4  73.9 130.9
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  3   1  Raimund             Fabian          21.0 13.5 14.0 15.0 15.0 14.0 43.0 29.2  72.2
         SC Degenfeld                        22.5  5.5  6.0  6.0  4.0  5.0 16.5 35.8  52.3 124.5
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  4  19  Heugel              Malte           19.0 13.0 14.0 13.0 13.0 12.0 39.0 20.4  59.4
         SC Königsbronn                      18.5 12.5 12.5 13.0 14.0 12.5 38.0 18.2  56.2 115.6
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  5  29  Welle               Michael         17.5 12.5 13.0 13.5 14.0 12.0 39.0 13.8  52.8
         SZ Bad Griesbach                    17.0 12.5 12.5 11.0 13.0 12.0 37.0 11.6  48.6 101.4
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  6  13  Wohlfahrt           Joachim         16.0  9.5  9.5 10.5 10.0  9.0 29.0  7.2  36.2
         WSV Isny                            14.0 12.0 11.5 12.5 11.5 12.5 36.0 -1.6  34.4  70.6
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                 Sommerspringen 
 
                      2005 
 
          in Bad Griesbach, Schwarzwald
 
                 Kleine Schanze
 
             Endstand der Klasse S10
 
                1. Springen vom 25.06.2005
________________________________________________________________________________________________
Rang St. Name                Vorname         Weite  A    B    C    D    E   HN   WN    SN  Total
     Nr.                                        m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1  63  Wölfle              Dominik         25.0 16.5 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 48.0 46.8  94.8
         ST Schonach-Rohrhardsberg           23.5 15.0 15.0 15.0 14.5 16.5 45.0 40.2  85.2 180.0
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  2  79  Pfau                Sebastian       25.0 16.0 16.5 17.0 16.0 17.0 49.5 46.8  96.3
         SV Baiersbronn                      23.0 14.0 14.5 15.0 14.0 14.0 42.5 38.0  80.5 176.8
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  3  49  Rombach             Sebastian       24.5 15.5 15.0 16.0 15.0 15.5 46.0 44.6  90.6
         SC Waldau                           23.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 48.0 38.0  86.0 176.6
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  4  72  Kussmaul            Kevin           23.0 15.0 14.5 15.5 16.0 14.0 45.0 38.0  83.0
         SC Wiesensteig                      22.5 13.5 13.5 15.0 15.0 14.5 43.0 35.8  78.8 161.8
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  5  73  Siegel              David           21.0 15.0 15.5 16.0 13.5 15.0 45.5 29.2  74.7
         SV Baiersbronn                      23.0 14.0 14.5 15.0 14.0 14.0 42.5 38.0  80.5 155.2
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  6  43  Fink                Clemens         22.5 14.0 15.0 14.5 12.5 13.5 42.0 35.8  77.8
         SV Cas.Kleinwalsertal/AUT           21.0 14.0 13.5 14.5 14.0 13.5 41.5 29.2  70.7 148.5
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  7  12  Wiesler             Alex            21.0 14.0 13.5 14.0 14.5 14.0 42.0 29.2  71.2
         WSV Titisee                         20.0 13.5 13.0 13.0 13.0 14.0 39.5 24.8  64.3 135.5
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  8  47  Lickert             Florian         21.5 14.0 14.0 13.5 13.0  9.5 40.5 31.4  71.9
         SZ Breitnau                         19.0 13.0 10.5 11.0 15.0 13.0 37.0 20.4  57.4 129.3
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  9  14  Dinger              Nino            20.5 13.5 13.5 15.0 13.0 13.0 40.0 27.0  67.0
         SC Hinterzarten                     20.5 12.5 12.5 11.0  9.5 11.0 34.5 27.0  61.5 128.5
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 10  42  Klöckner            Michael         19.5 13.0 13.0 13.5 13.0 13.5 39.5 22.6  62.1
         SV Messtetten                       19.5 13.5 13.0 14.0 14.0 13.5 41.0 22.6  63.6 125.7
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 10   9  Rombach             Niklas          19.5 13.0 13.5 14.0 14.0 13.5 41.0 22.6  63.6
         SC Waldau                           19.5 13.0 13.0 13.5 14.0 13.0 39.5 22.6  62.1 125.7
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 12   4  von Langsdorf       Kasim           18.5 12.5 13.0 14.0 14.0 12.5 39.5 18.2  57.7
         SZ Breitnau                         19.5 12.5 12.5 13.0 12.5 13.0 38.0 22.6  60.6 118.3
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 13  17  Kienzler            Jonas           20.5 13.5 13.0 12.5 13.5 13.0 39.5 27.0  66.5
         ST Schonach-Rohrhardsberg           17.0 13.0 12.5 13.0 13.0 12.5 38.5 11.6  50.1 116.6
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 14  15  Kinzel              Tristan         17.0 13.0 13.0 14.0 13.0 13.0 39.0 11.6  50.6
         ST Schonach-Rohrhardsberg           16.0 12.0 12.0 11.0 11.5 12.0 35.5  7.2  42.7  93.3
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 14  11  Saier               Cristian        19.0  7.5  7.5  8.5 10.0  8.0 24.0 20.4  44.4
         SZ Breitnau                         19.0  9.5 10.0  9.0 10.5  9.0 28.5 20.4  48.9  93.3
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 
________________________________________________________________________________________________
Rang St. Name                Vorname         Weite  A    B    C    D    E   HN   WN    SN  Total
     Nr.                                        m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                 Sommerspringen 
 
                      2005 
 
          in Bad Griesbach, Schwarzwald
 
                 Kleine Schanze
 
             Endstand der Klasse S11
 
                1. Springen vom 25.06.2005
________________________________________________________________________________________________
Rang St. Name                Vorname         Weite  A    B    C    D    E   HN   WN    SN  Total
     Nr.                                        m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1  91  Hammann             Patrick-Steffen 27.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 15.5 17.5 52.5 57.8 110.3
         SV Baiersbronn                      27.0 17.5 16.5 17.0 16.0 17.5 51.0 55.6 106.6 216.9
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  2  87  Schwendemann        Yannik          26.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 53.4 101.4
         SZ Breitnau                         24.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 15.5 16.0 47.0 42.4  89.4 190.8
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  3  54  Kamienski           Oliver          25.5 15.5 15.0 14.5 15.0 15.0 45.0 49.0  94.0
         WSV Isny                            23.0 14.0 13.5 14.5 14.0 14.5 42.5 38.0  80.5 174.5
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  4  67  Lehenberger         Sven            26.5 13.0 10.5 10.0  6.5  7.5 28.0 53.4  81.4
         WSV Isny                            25.0 14.5 14.5 15.5 16.0 16.0 46.0 46.8  92.8 174.2
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  5  23  Kinzel              Linus           24.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 45.0 42.4  87.4
         ST Schonach-Rohrhardsberg           23.0 14.5 15.0 14.0 13.0 13.5 42.0 38.0  80.0 167.4
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  6  28  Wohlfahrt           Christian       23.0 14.0 14.5 16.5 14.0 15.0 43.5 38.0  81.5
         WSV Isny                            24.0 13.5 14.5 15.0 13.0 15.0 43.0 42.4  85.4 166.9
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  7  66  Schilli             Felix           23.0 14.5 14.0 15.0 15.5 13.5 43.5 38.0  81.5
         SC Schönwald                        23.5 14.0 14.0 15.0 15.5 14.0 43.0 40.2  83.2 164.7
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  8  46  Fritzsche           Manuel          22.5 16.0 16.5 16.0 15.5 16.0 48.0 35.8  83.8
         SV Meßstetten                       24.0  8.5  6.0  9.0  7.0 10.0 24.5 42.4  66.9 150.7
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  9  24  Waldvogel           Daniel          21.0 13.5 14.0 15.0 13.0 12.5 40.5 29.2  69.7
         SZ Breitnau                         19.5 13.5 13.0 14.0 13.5 14.0 41.0 22.6  63.6 133.3
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 10  48  Schwitalla          Maravin         20.5 14.5 15.5 14.5 14.0 13.5 43.0 27.0  70.0
         WSV Isny                            17.5 13.0 13.0 14.0 13.5 13.0 39.5 13.8  53.3 123.3
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 11  37  Schuster            Tobias          19.5 13.5 13.0 13.5 12.5 12.5 39.0 22.6  61.6
         SV Cas.Kleinwalsertal/AUT           19.0 13.0 13.0 14.0 14.0 13.0 40.0 20.4  60.4 122.0
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 12  52  Rupprecht           Julian          22.0  5.0  6.0  5.5  4.0  5.5 16.0 33.6  49.6
         SC Degenfeld                        21.5 13.0 13.5 12.0 13.0 13.5 39.5 31.4  70.9 120.5
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 13   8  Längst              Rainer          15.0 11.5 12.0 10.5  9.5  7.0 31.5  2.8  34.3
         SC Wiesensteig                      15.5 10.0  6.5  6.0 10.0  7.5 24.0  5.0  29.0  63.3
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 14   5  Weinzierl           Jonas           11.5 11.0 11.0 10.0 10.0 10.5 31.5-12.6  18.9
         SC Wiesensteig                      13.0  8.5  5.0  4.0  9.0  5.5 19.0 -6.0  13.0  31.9
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                 Sommerspringen 
 
                      2005 
 
          in Bad Griesbach, Schwarzwald
 
                 Kleine Schanze
 
             Endstand der Klasse S12
 
                1. Springen vom 25.06.2005
________________________________________________________________________________________________
Rang St. Name                Vorname         Weite  A    B    C    D    E   HN   WN    SN  Total
     Nr.                                        m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1  98  Kleis               Felix           28.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 14.5 16.0 49.5 62.2 111.7
         SC Hinterzarten                     27.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 57.8 108.8 220.5
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  2  90  Schorpp             Moritz          28.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 15.5 17.5 50.0 60.0 110.0
         ST Schonach-Rohrhardsberg           27.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 50.5 57.8 108.3 218.3
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  3  94  Robert              Anthony         25.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 15.0 16.0 48.5 46.8  95.3
         SC Xonrupt/FRA                      27.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 50.5 57.8 108.3 203.6
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  4  86  Burchartz           Philip          25.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.0 17.0 50.0 46.8  96.8
         SC Langenordnach                    26.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 17.0 49.0 53.4 102.4 199.2
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  5 104  Welle               Sebastian       25.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.5 48.5 49.0  97.5
         SZ Bad Griesbach                    26.5 15.5 16.0 15.5 16.5 17.0 48.0 53.4 101.4 198.9
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  6  95  Mark                Nico            28.0 16.5 15.5 16.0 15.5 17.0 48.0 60.0 108.0
         SC Hinterzarten                     28.0  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5 24.0 60.0  84.0 192.0
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  7  30  Loks                Christian       25.5 15.5 15.5 15.0 15.5 14.0 46.0 49.0  95.0
         SC Breitnau                         26.0 14.5 13.5 14.5 15.0 13.5 42.5 51.2  93.7 188.7
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  8  68  Finkbeiner          Benjamin        24.5 16.0 16.0 15.5 13.0 15.5 47.0 44.6  91.6
         SV Baiersbronn                      24.0 15.0 14.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 47.0 42.4  89.4 181.0
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  9  32  Löffler             Tobias          23.0 15.0 14.0 14.5 16.5 16.0 45.5 38.0  83.5
         ST Schonach/Rohrhardsberg           25.5 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 45.0 49.0  94.0 177.5
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 10  75  Dinger              Noel            25.5 15.5 13.5 15.0 14.0 14.5 43.5 49.0  92.5
         SC Hinterzarten                     24.0 14.0 13.5 14.0 13.0 14.0 41.5 42.4  83.9 176.4
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 11  50  Briechle            Niclas          25.0 15.0 15.5 15.0 14.5 14.5 44.5 46.8  91.3
         WSV Isny                            23.0 14.0 15.0 15.0 13.0 13.5 42.5 38.0  80.5 171.8
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 12  33  Wohlfahrt           Sebastian       24.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 14.0 14.5 44.5 42.4  86.9
         WSV Isny                            20.5 14.0 14.0 14.0 14.0 14.0 42.0 27.0  69.0 155.9
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 13  22  Beukemo             Rowan           23.0 15.0 14.0 15.0 15.5 14.0 44.0 38.0  82.0
         Niederl.SV                          21.5 14.0 13.0 14.0 15.0 13.0 41.0 31.4  72.4 154.4
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 14  64  Huber               Luitpold        22.0 14.0 14.0 14.0 15.0 14.0 42.0 33.6  75.6
         SV Cas.Kleinwalsertal/AUT           21.5 13.5 14.0 14.0 14.0 15.0 42.0 31.4  73.4 149.0
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 15  53  Bastien             Eric            19.5 13.0 13.0 13.0 13.0 12.5 39.0 22.6  61.6
         SC Gerardmer/FRA                    21.0 14.0 13.5 14.0 13.5 13.0 41.0 29.2  70.2 131.8
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 
________________________________________________________________________________________________
Rang St. Name                Vorname         Weite  A    B    C    D    E   HN   WN    SN  Total
     Nr.                                        m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 15  26  Anders              Fabian          20.5 13.5 13.0 13.5 14.0 13.0 40.0 27.0  67.0
         SC Degenfeld                        20.0 13.5 13.5 14.0 13.0 13.0 40.0 24.8  64.8 131.8
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 17  25  Blessing            Steffen         22.5  6.5  7.0  7.0  6.0 10.0 20.5 35.8  56.3
         SC Furtwangen                       21.0 13.5 13.0 10.0 13.5 12.5 39.0 29.2  68.2 124.5
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                 Sommerspringen 
 
                      2005 
 
          in Bad Griesbach, Schwarzwald
 
                 Kleine Schanze
 
             Endstand der Klasse S13
 
                1. Springen vom 25.06.2005
________________________________________________________________________________________________
Rang St. Name                Vorname         Weite  A    B    C    D    E   HN   WN    SN  Total
     Nr.                                        m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1  99  Haug                Tobias          29.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.0 64.4 116.4
         SV Baiersbronn                      28.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.0 60.0 112.0 228.4
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  2 105  Sommerhalder        Markus          28.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 18.0 52.5 60.0 112.5
         SV Baiersbronn                      27.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 52.5 57.8 110.3 222.8
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  3 103  Wangler             Niklas          27.5 17.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 57.8 107.3
         SZ Breitnau                         27.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 50.5 57.8 108.3 215.6
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  4  97  Wasel               Philipp         28.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 60.0 108.0
         SV Baiersbronn                      27.5 15.5 15.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 48.5 57.8 106.3 214.3
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  5  81  Schwendemann        Tobias          26.0 17.0 17.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 49.0 51.2 100.2
         SZ Breitnau                         23.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.0 49.0 38.0  87.0 187.2
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  6  51  Denzel              Simon           27.0  9.0  9.0  8.5  4.0  9.5 26.5 55.6  82.1
         WSV Isny                            25.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 13.0 16.5 48.5 46.8  95.3 177.4
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  7  40  Rombach             Dennis          24.0 15.0 14.5 14.0 13.0 13.0 41.5 42.4  83.9
         SC Waldau                           23.5 14.0 14.0 14.5 14.5 14.0 42.5 40.2  82.7 166.6
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  8  36  Heugel              Sven            23.5 14.5 14.5 14.5 13.5 13.5 42.5 40.2  82.7
         SC Koenigsbronn                     23.0 14.0 14.0 15.0 15.0 13.5 43.0 38.0  81.0 163.7
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  9  39  Wohlfahrt           Johann          21.0 14.0 14.5 14.5 13.0 13.0 41.5 29.2  70.7
         WSV Isny                            21.0 13.5 14.0 14.0 13.5 13.5 41.0 29.2  70.2 140.9
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 10  38  Kremer              Daniel          20.5 14.5 14.5 14.0 12.5 13.5 42.0 27.0  69.0
         WSV Isny                            20.5 14.0 15.0 15.0 14.0 15.0 44.0 27.0  71.0 140.0
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                 Sommerspringen 
 
                      2005 
 
          in Bad Griesbach, Schwarzwald
 
                 Kleine Schanze
 
             Endstand der Klasse S14
 
                1. Springen vom 25.06.2005
________________________________________________________________________________________________
Rang St. Name                Vorname         Weite  A    B    C    D    E   HN   WN    SN  Total
     Nr.                                        m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 100  Lejeune             Paul            27.0 17.5 16.5 16.5 15.0 16.5 49.5 55.6 105.1
         SC Gerardmer/FRA                    27.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 15.5 16.5 49.0 57.8 106.8 211.9
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  2  89  Kinzel              Max             27.5 15.5 16.0 16.0 15.0 16.5 47.5 57.8 105.3
         ST Schonach-Rohrhardsberg           27.5 15.5 15.5 15.0 15.0 14.5 45.5 57.8 103.3 208.6
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  3  96  Herrmann            Pascal          26.0 17.5 17.0 16.5 16.0 17.0 50.5 51.2 101.7
         SZ Bad Griesbach                    27.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 49.5 55.6 105.1 206.8
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  4  92  Wölk                Marvin          25.5 15.0 15.0 14.5 14.5 15.0 44.5 49.0  93.5
         SC Degenfeld                        26.0 15.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 15.0 46.5 51.2  97.7 191.2
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  5  62  Pierrel             Laurent         26.0 15.0 14.5 14.5 12.5 13.5 42.5 51.2  93.7
         SC Xonrupt/FRA                      26.5 14.5 14.5 14.5 15.5 14.5 43.5 53.4  96.9 190.6
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  6  84  Schmieder           Fabian          25.5 15.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 14.0 46.0 49.0  95.0
         SZ Bad Griesbach                    25.5 15.0 15.0 16.0 14.5 15.5 45.5 49.0  94.5 189.5
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  7  58  Joos                Mirko           26.0 15.5 14.5 14.0 14.5 14.5 43.5 51.2  94.7
         SC Furtwangen                       24.0 14.5 14.5 14.0 14.5 13.0 43.0 42.4  85.4 180.1
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  8  70  Frech               Fabian          24.5 15.5 14.5 14.0 15.0 15.0 44.5 44.6  89.1
         SZ Bad Griesbach                    23.5 15.5 15.0 16.0 15.0 14.5 45.5 40.2  85.7 174.8
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  9  82  Ancel               Adrien          26.5  5.5  5.0  6.5  3.0  6.0 16.5 53.4  69.9
         SC Xonrupt/FRA                      26.0 15.0 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.5 46.5 51.2  97.7 167.6
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 10  59  Breuninger          Stefan          22.5 14.5 14.5 13.5 14.0 14.0 42.5 35.8  78.3
         SC Wiesensteig                      23.5 14.0 14.5 14.5 15.0 14.0 43.0 40.2  83.2 161.5
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 11  57  Rembold             Daniel          23.0 15.5 13.5 15.5 15.0 14.5 45.0 38.0  83.0
         SC Königsbronn                      21.5 15.5 15.0 15.5 15.0 15.0 45.5 31.4  76.9 159.9
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 12  76  Holstein            Tobias          22.5 13.5 14.0 14.0 13.0 13.5 41.0 35.8  76.8
         SV Meßstetten                       22.0 14.0 14.5 14.0 13.5 14.0 42.0 33.6  75.6 152.4
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                 Sommerspringen 
 
                      2005 
 
          in Bad Griesbach, Schwarzwald
 
                 Kleine Schanze
 
             Endstand der Klasse M I
 
                1. Springen vom 25.06.2005
________________________________________________________________________________________________
Rang St. Name                Vorname         Weite  A    B    C    D    E   HN   WN    SN  Total
     Nr.                                        m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1  69  Schnurr             Johanna         24.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 50.0 42.4  92.4
         SV Baiersbronn                      24.0 15.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 47.5 42.4  89.9 182.3
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  2  41  Rupprecht           Anna            24.0 15.0 15.5 15.0 13.5 14.5 44.5 42.4  86.9
         SC Degenfeld                        25.5  7.5  7.0  7.0  6.0  7.5 21.5 49.0  70.5 157.4
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  3  45  Bodenmüller         Anke            21.0 14.0 13.5 14.0 13.0 13.0 40.5 29.2  69.7
         WSV Isny                            21.0 13.0 14.0 14.0 13.5 14.0 41.5 29.2  70.7 140.4
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  4   6  Löffler             Melanie         15.0 12.5 13.0 12.5 13.5 11.5 38.0  2.8  40.8
         ST Schonach-Rohrhardsberg           14.5 12.0 12.0 12.0 13.0 12.5 36.5  0.6  37.1  77.9
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                 Sommerspringen 
 
                      2005 
 
          in Bad Griesbach, Schwarzwald
 
                 Kleine Schanze
 
             Endstand der Klasse M II
 
                1. Springen vom 25.06.2005
________________________________________________________________________________________________
Rang St. Name                Vorname         Weite  A    B    C    D    E   HN   WN    SN  Total
     Nr.                                        m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1  93  Würth               Svenja          28.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 15.5 16.0 48.5 60.0 108.5
         SV Baiersbronn                      28.0 15.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 60.0 109.5 218.0
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  2  85  Straub              Ramona          25.5 16.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 16.0 47.0 49.0  96.0
         SC Langenordnach                    26.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 53.4 101.4 197.4
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  3  10  Thomae              Lara            25.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.0 49.0 46.8  95.8
         Niederl.SV                          25.0 14.0 13.5 14.0 14.0 12.0 41.5 46.8  88.3 184.1
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  4  78  Clair               Julia           23.0 14.5 13.0 15.0 14.0 14.0 42.5 38.0  80.5
         SC Xonrupt/FRA                      23.0 14.5 15.0 15.0 14.5 14.5 44.0 38.0  82.0 162.5
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  5  61  Welle               Nadine          22.0 14.5 14.5 15.0 13.0 14.0 43.0 33.6  76.6
         SZ Bad Griesbach                    21.5 14.5 14.5 15.5 15.0 15.0 44.5 31.4  75.9 152.5
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  6  35  Pfau                Ann-Kristin     22.0 13.5 14.0 15.0 14.0 14.0 42.0 33.6  75.6
         SV Baiersbronn                      21.5 13.5 13.5 15.0 15.0 13.5 42.0 31.4  73.4 149.0
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  7  60  Huber               Franziska       22.0 14.0 13.5 13.5 13.0 14.0 41.0 33.6  74.6
         SV Cas.Kleinwalsertal/AUT           20.5 13.0 13.0 13.5 13.5 12.5 39.5 27.0  66.5 141.1
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  8  44  Fischer             Christina       19.5 13.5 13.0 13.5 13.0 12.5 39.5 22.6  62.1
         SZ Bad Griesbach                    19.5 13.5 13.0 14.0 13.0 13.0 39.5 22.6  62.1 124.2
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  9   3  Viry                Julia           18.0 12.5 13.0 13.5 14.0 12.5 39.0 16.0  55.0
         SC Xonrupt/FRA                      21.0  6.0  5.0  6.0  6.0  6.0 18.0 29.2  47.2 102.2
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 10  21  Gühna               Sabrina         17.0 13.0 12.5 13.5 14.5 12.5 39.0 11.6  50.6
         SC Königsbronn                      19.0  5.0  5.0  5.0  3.5  5.0 15.0 20.4  35.4  86.0
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                 Sommerspringen 
 
                      2005 
 
          in Bad Griesbach, Schwarzwald
 
                 Kleine Schanze
 
           Endstand über alle Klassen
 
                1. Springen vom 25.06.2005
________________________________________________________________________________________________
Rang St. Klasse Name                Vorname Weite  A    B    C    D    E   HN   WN    SN  Total
     Nr.                                        m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1  99  S13    Haug                Tobias   29.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.0 64.4 116.4
                SV Baiersbronn               28.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.0 60.0 112.0 228.4
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  2 105  S13    Sommerhalder        Markus   28.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 18.0 52.5 60.0 112.5
                SV Baiersbronn               27.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 52.5 57.8 110.3 222.8
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  3  98  S12    Kleis               Felix    28.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 14.5 16.0 49.5 62.2 111.7
                SC Hinterzarten              27.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 57.8 108.8 220.5
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  4  90  S12    Schorpp             Moritz   28.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 15.5 17.5 50.0 60.0 110.0
                ST Schonach-Rohrhardsberg    27.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 50.5 57.8 108.3 218.3
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  5  93  M II   Würth               Svenja   28.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 15.5 16.0 48.5 60.0 108.5
                SV Baiersbronn               28.0 15.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 60.0 109.5 218.0
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  6  91  S11    Hammann             Patrick- 27.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 15.5 17.5 52.5 57.8 110.3
                SV Baiersbronn               27.0 17.5 16.5 17.0 16.0 17.5 51.0 55.6 106.6 216.9
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  7 103  S13    Wangler             Niklas   27.5 17.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 57.8 107.3
                SZ Breitnau                  27.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 50.5 57.8 108.3 215.6
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  8  97  S13    Wasel               Philipp  28.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 60.0 108.0
                SV Baiersbronn               27.5 15.5 15.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 48.5 57.8 106.3 214.3
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  9 100  S14    Lejeune             Paul     27.0 17.5 16.5 16.5 15.0 16.5 49.5 55.6 105.1
                SC Gerardmer/FRA             27.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 15.5 16.5 49.0 57.8 106.8 211.9
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 10  89  S14    Kinzel              Max      27.5 15.5 16.0 16.0 15.0 16.5 47.5 57.8 105.3
                ST Schonach-Rohrhardsberg    27.5 15.5 15.5 15.0 15.0 14.5 45.5 57.8 103.3 208.6
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 11  96  S14    Herrmann            Pascal   26.0 17.5 17.0 16.5 16.0 17.0 50.5 51.2 101.7
                SZ Bad Griesbach             27.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 49.5 55.6 105.1 206.8
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 12  94  S12    Robert              Anthony  25.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 15.0 16.0 48.5 46.8  95.3
                SC Xonrupt/FRA               27.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 50.5 57.8 108.3 203.6
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 13  86  S12    Burchartz           Philip   25.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.0 17.0 50.0 46.8  96.8
                SC Langenordnach             26.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 17.0 49.0 53.4 102.4 199.2
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 14 104  S12    Welle               Sebastia 25.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.5 48.5 49.0  97.5
                SZ Bad Griesbach             26.5 15.5 16.0 15.5 16.5 17.0 48.0 53.4 101.4 198.9
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 15  85  M II   Straub              Ramona   25.5 16.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 16.0 47.0 49.0  96.0
                SC Langenordnach             26.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 53.4 101.4 197.4
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 
________________________________________________________________________________________________
Rang St. Klasse Name                Vorname Weite  A    B    C    D    E   HN   WN    SN  Total
     Nr.                                        m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 16  95  S12    Mark                Nico     28.0 16.5 15.5 16.0 15.5 17.0 48.0 60.0 108.0
                SC Hinterzarten              28.0  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5 24.0 60.0  84.0 192.0
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 17  92  S14    Wölk                Marvin   25.5 15.0 15.0 14.5 14.5 15.0 44.5 49.0  93.5
                SC Degenfeld                 26.0 15.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 15.0 46.5 51.2  97.7 191.2
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 18  87  S11    Schwendemann        Yannik   26.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 53.4 101.4
                SZ Breitnau                  24.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 15.5 16.0 47.0 42.4  89.4 190.8
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 19  62  S14    Pierrel             Laurent  26.0 15.0 14.5 14.5 12.5 13.5 42.5 51.2  93.7
                SC Xonrupt/FRA               26.5 14.5 14.5 14.5 15.5 14.5 43.5 53.4  96.9 190.6
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 20  84  S14    Schmieder           Fabian   25.5 15.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 14.0 46.0 49.0  95.0
                SZ Bad Griesbach             25.5 15.0 15.0 16.0 14.5 15.5 45.5 49.0  94.5 189.5
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 21  30  S12    Loks                Christia 25.5 15.5 15.5 15.0 15.5 14.0 46.0 49.0  95.0
                SC Breitnau                  26.0 14.5 13.5 14.5 15.0 13.5 42.5 51.2  93.7 188.7
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 22  81  S13    Schwendemann        Tobias   26.0 17.0 17.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 49.0 51.2 100.2
                SZ Breitnau                  23.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.0 49.0 38.0  87.0 187.2
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 23  10  M II   Thomae              Lara     25.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.0 49.0 46.8  95.8
                Niederl.SV                   25.0 14.0 13.5 14.0 14.0 12.0 41.5 46.8  88.3 184.1
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 24  69  M I    Schnurr             Johanna  24.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 50.0 42.4  92.4
                SV Baiersbronn               24.0 15.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 47.5 42.4  89.9 182.3
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 25  68  S12    Finkbeiner          Benjamin 24.5 16.0 16.0 15.5 13.0 15.5 47.0 44.6  91.6
                SV Baiersbronn               24.0 15.0 14.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 47.0 42.4  89.4 181.0
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 26  58  S14    Joos                Mirko    26.0 15.5 14.5 14.0 14.5 14.5 43.5 51.2  94.7
                SC Furtwangen                24.0 14.5 14.5 14.0 14.5 13.0 43.0 42.4  85.4 180.1
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 27  63  S10    Wölfle              Dominik  25.0 16.5 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 48.0 46.8  94.8
                ST Schonach-Rohrhardsberg    23.5 15.0 15.0 15.0 14.5 16.5 45.0 40.2  85.2 180.0
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 28  32  S12    Löffler             Tobias   23.0 15.0 14.0 14.5 16.5 16.0 45.5 38.0  83.5
                ST Schonach/Rohrhardsberg    25.5 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 45.0 49.0  94.0 177.5
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 29  51  S13    Denzel              Simon    27.0  9.0  9.0  8.5  4.0  9.5 26.5 55.6  82.1
                WSV Isny                     25.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 13.0 16.5 48.5 46.8  95.3 177.4
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 30  79  S10    Pfau                Sebastia 25.0 16.0 16.5 17.0 16.0 17.0 49.5 46.8  96.3
                SV Baiersbronn               23.0 14.0 14.5 15.0 14.0 14.0 42.5 38.0  80.5 176.8
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 31  49  S10    Rombach             Sebastia 24.5 15.5 15.0 16.0 15.0 15.5 46.0 44.6  90.6
                SC Waldau                    23.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 48.0 38.0  86.0 176.6
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 32  75  S12    Dinger              Noel     25.5 15.5 13.5 15.0 14.0 14.5 43.5 49.0  92.5
                SC Hinterzarten              24.0 14.0 13.5 14.0 13.0 14.0 41.5 42.4  83.9 176.4
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 33  70  S14    Frech               Fabian   24.5 15.5 14.5 14.0 15.0 15.0 44.5 44.6  89.1
                SZ Bad Griesbach             23.5 15.5 15.0 16.0 15.0 14.5 45.5 40.2  85.7 174.8
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 34  54  S11    Kamienski           Oliver   25.5 15.5 15.0 14.5 15.0 15.0 45.0 49.0  94.0
                WSV Isny                     23.0 14.0 13.5 14.5 14.0 14.5 42.5 38.0  80.5 174.5
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 35  67  S11    Lehenberger         Sven     26.5 13.0 10.5 10.0  6.5  7.5 28.0 53.4  81.4
                WSV Isny                     25.0 14.5 14.5 15.5 16.0 16.0 46.0 46.8  92.8 174.2
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 36  50  S12    Briechle            Niclas   25.0 15.0 15.5 15.0 14.5 14.5 44.5 46.8  91.3
                WSV Isny                     23.0 14.0 15.0 15.0 13.0 13.5 42.5 38.0  80.5 171.8
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 37  82  S14    Ancel               Adrien   26.5  5.5  5.0  6.5  3.0  6.0 16.5 53.4  69.9
                SC Xonrupt/FRA               26.0 15.0 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.5 46.5 51.2  97.7 167.6
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 38  23  S11    Kinzel              Linus    24.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 45.0 42.4  87.4
                ST Schonach-Rohrhardsberg    23.0 14.5 15.0 14.0 13.0 13.5 42.0 38.0  80.0 167.4
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 39  28  S11    Wohlfahrt           Christia 23.0 14.0 14.5 16.5 14.0 15.0 43.5 38.0  81.5
                WSV Isny                     24.0 13.5 14.5 15.0 13.0 15.0 43.0 42.4  85.4 166.9
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 
________________________________________________________________________________________________
Rang St. Klasse Name                Vorname Weite  A    B    C    D    E   HN   WN    SN  Total
     Nr.                                        m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 40  40  S13    Rombach             Dennis   24.0 15.0 14.5 14.0 13.0 13.0 41.5 42.4  83.9
                SC Waldau                    23.5 14.0 14.0 14.5 14.5 14.0 42.5 40.2  82.7 166.6
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 41  66  S11    Schilli             Felix    23.0 14.5 14.0 15.0 15.5 13.5 43.5 38.0  81.5
                SC Schönwald                 23.5 14.0 14.0 15.0 15.5 14.0 43.0 40.2  83.2 164.7
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 42  36  S13    Heugel              Sven     23.5 14.5 14.5 14.5 13.5 13.5 42.5 40.2  82.7
                SC Koenigsbronn              23.0 14.0 14.0 15.0 15.0 13.5 43.0 38.0  81.0 163.7
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 43  78  M II   Clair               Julia    23.0 14.5 13.0 15.0 14.0 14.0 42.5 38.0  80.5
                SC Xonrupt/FRA               23.0 14.5 15.0 15.0 14.5 14.5 44.0 38.0  82.0 162.5
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 44  72  S10    Kussmaul            Kevin    23.0 15.0 14.5 15.5 16.0 14.0 45.0 38.0  83.0
                SC Wiesensteig               22.5 13.5 13.5 15.0 15.0 14.5 43.0 35.8  78.8 161.8
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 45  59  S14    Breuninger          Stefan   22.5 14.5 14.5 13.5 14.0 14.0 42.5 35.8  78.3
                SC Wiesensteig               23.5 14.0 14.5 14.5 15.0 14.0 43.0 40.2  83.2 161.5
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 46  57  S14    Rembold             Daniel   23.0 15.5 13.5 15.5 15.0 14.5 45.0 38.0  83.0
                SC Königsbronn               21.5 15.5 15.0 15.5 15.0 15.0 45.5 31.4  76.9 159.9
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 47  41  M I    Rupprecht           Anna     24.0 15.0 15.5 15.0 13.5 14.5 44.5 42.4  86.9
                SC Degenfeld                 25.5  7.5  7.0  7.0  6.0  7.5 21.5 49.0  70.5 157.4
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 48  33  S12    Wohlfahrt           Sebastia 24.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 14.0 14.5 44.5 42.4  86.9
                WSV Isny                     20.5 14.0 14.0 14.0 14.0 14.0 42.0 27.0  69.0 155.9
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 49  73  S10    Siegel              David    21.0 15.0 15.5 16.0 13.5 15.0 45.5 29.2  74.7
                SV Baiersbronn               23.0 14.0 14.5 15.0 14.0 14.0 42.5 38.0  80.5 155.2
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 50  22  S12    Beukemo             Rowan    23.0 15.0 14.0 15.0 15.5 14.0 44.0 38.0  82.0
                Niederl.SV                   21.5 14.0 13.0 14.0 15.0 13.0 41.0 31.4  72.4 154.4
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 51  61  M II   Welle               Nadine   22.0 14.5 14.5 15.0 13.0 14.0 43.0 33.6  76.6
                SZ Bad Griesbach             21.5 14.5 14.5 15.5 15.0 15.0 44.5 31.4  75.9 152.5
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 52  76  S14    Holstein            Tobias   22.5 13.5 14.0 14.0 13.0 13.5 41.0 35.8  76.8
                SV Meßstetten                22.0 14.0 14.5 14.0 13.5 14.0 42.0 33.6  75.6 152.4
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 53  71  S9     Zähringer           Laurin   22.5 13.5 13.5 13.0 11.5 12.5 39.0 35.8  74.8
                SZ Breitnau                  22.0 14.0 14.0 15.0 15.0 14.5 43.5 33.6  77.1 151.9
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 54  46  S11    Fritzsche           Manuel   22.5 16.0 16.5 16.0 15.5 16.0 48.0 35.8  83.8
                SV Meßstetten                24.0  8.5  6.0  9.0  7.0 10.0 24.5 42.4  66.9 150.7
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 55  64  S12    Huber               Luitpold 22.0 14.0 14.0 14.0 15.0 14.0 42.0 33.6  75.6
                SV Cas.Kleinwalsertal/AUT    21.5 13.5 14.0 14.0 14.0 15.0 42.0 31.4  73.4 149.0
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 55  35  M II   Pfau                Ann-Kris 22.0 13.5 14.0 15.0 14.0 14.0 42.0 33.6  75.6
                SV Baiersbronn               21.5 13.5 13.5 15.0 15.0 13.5 42.0 31.4  73.4 149.0
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 57  43  S10    Fink                Clemens  22.5 14.0 15.0 14.5 12.5 13.5 42.0 35.8  77.8
                SV Cas.Kleinwalsertal/AUT    21.0 14.0 13.5 14.5 14.0 13.5 41.5 29.2  70.7 148.5
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 58   7  S8     Pfaff               Kevin    22.5 14.5 14.0 15.5 14.5 13.5 43.0 35.8  78.8
                SC Waldau                    20.0 13.0 12.5 13.5 14.0 13.5 40.0 24.8  64.8 143.6
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 59   2  S8     Siegel              Jonathan 20.5 13.5 13.5 15.0 15.0 13.5 42.0 27.0  69.0
                SV Baiersbronn               21.5 14.0 13.0 14.0 13.0 14.0 41.0 31.4  72.4 141.4
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 60  60  M II   Huber               Franzisk 22.0 14.0 13.5 13.5 13.0 14.0 41.0 33.6  74.6
                SV Cas.Kleinwalsertal/AUT    20.5 13.0 13.0 13.5 13.5 12.5 39.5 27.0  66.5 141.1
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 61  39  S13    Wohlfahrt           Johann   21.0 14.0 14.5 14.5 13.0 13.0 41.5 29.2  70.7
                WSV Isny                     21.0 13.5 14.0 14.0 13.5 13.5 41.0 29.2  70.2 140.9
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 62  45  M I    Bodenmüller         Anke     21.0 14.0 13.5 14.0 13.0 13.0 40.5 29.2  69.7
                WSV Isny                     21.0 13.0 14.0 14.0 13.5 14.0 41.5 29.2  70.7 140.4
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 63  38  S13    Kremer              Daniel   20.5 14.5 14.5 14.0 12.5 13.5 42.0 27.0  69.0
                WSV Isny                     20.5 14.0 15.0 15.0 14.0 15.0 44.0 27.0  71.0 140.0
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 
________________________________________________________________________________________________
Rang St. Klasse Name                Vorname Weite  A    B    C    D    E   HN   WN    SN  Total
     Nr.                                        m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 64  12  S10    Wiesler             Alex     21.0 14.0 13.5 14.0 14.5 14.0 42.0 29.2  71.2
                WSV Titisee                  20.0 13.5 13.0 13.0 13.0 14.0 39.5 24.8  64.3 135.5
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 65  24  S11    Waldvogel           Daniel   21.0 13.5 14.0 15.0 13.0 12.5 40.5 29.2  69.7
                SZ Breitnau                  19.5 13.5 13.0 14.0 13.5 14.0 41.0 22.6  63.6 133.3
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 66  53  S12    Bastien             Eric     19.5 13.0 13.0 13.0 13.0 12.5 39.0 22.6  61.6
                SC Gerardmer/FRA             21.0 14.0 13.5 14.0 13.5 13.0 41.0 29.2  70.2 131.8
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 66  26  S12    Anders              Fabian   20.5 13.5 13.0 13.5 14.0 13.0 40.0 27.0  67.0
                SC Degenfeld                 20.0 13.5 13.5 14.0 13.0 13.0 40.0 24.8  64.8 131.8
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 68  18  S9     Kampf               Roman    23.0  7.5  7.0  7.0  4.5  5.0 19.0 38.0  57.0
                SC Königsbronn               21.5 14.0 14.0 15.0 14.5 13.5 42.5 31.4  73.9 130.9
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 69  47  S10    Lickert             Florian  21.5 14.0 14.0 13.5 13.0  9.5 40.5 31.4  71.9
                SZ Breitnau                  19.0 13.0 10.5 11.0 15.0 13.0 37.0 20.4  57.4 129.3
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 70  14  S10    Dinger              Nino     20.5 13.5 13.5 15.0 13.0 13.0 40.0 27.0  67.0
                SC Hinterzarten              20.5 12.5 12.5 11.0  9.5 11.0 34.5 27.0  61.5 128.5
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 71  42  S10    Klöckner            Michael  19.5 13.0 13.0 13.5 13.0 13.5 39.5 22.6  62.1
                SV Messtetten                19.5 13.5 13.0 14.0 14.0 13.5 41.0 22.6  63.6 125.7
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 71   9  S10    Rombach             Niklas   19.5 13.0 13.5 14.0 14.0 13.5 41.0 22.6  63.6
                SC Waldau                    19.5 13.0 13.0 13.5 14.0 13.0 39.5 22.6  62.1 125.7
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 73  25  S12    Blessing            Steffen  22.5  6.5  7.0  7.0  6.0 10.0 20.5 35.8  56.3
                SC Furtwangen                21.0 13.5 13.0 10.0 13.5 12.5 39.0 29.2  68.2 124.5
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 73   1  S9     Raimund             Fabian   21.0 13.5 14.0 15.0 15.0 14.0 43.0 29.2  72.2
                SC Degenfeld                 22.5  5.5  6.0  6.0  4.0  5.0 16.5 35.8  52.3 124.5
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 75  44  M II   Fischer             Christin 19.5 13.5 13.0 13.5 13.0 12.5 39.5 22.6  62.1
                SZ Bad Griesbach             19.5 13.5 13.0 14.0 13.0 13.0 39.5 22.6  62.1 124.2
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 76  48  S11    Schwitalla          Maravin  20.5 14.5 15.5 14.5 14.0 13.5 43.0 27.0  70.0
                WSV Isny                     17.5 13.0 13.0 14.0 13.5 13.0 39.5 13.8  53.3 123.3
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 77  37  S11    Schuster            Tobias   19.5 13.5 13.0 13.5 12.5 12.5 39.0 22.6  61.6
                SV Cas.Kleinwalsertal/AUT    19.0 13.0 13.0 14.0 14.0 13.0 40.0 20.4  60.4 122.0
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 78  52  S11    Rupprecht           Julian   22.0  5.0  6.0  5.5  4.0  5.5 16.0 33.6  49.6
                SC Degenfeld                 21.5 13.0 13.5 12.0 13.0 13.5 39.5 31.4  70.9 120.5
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 79   4  S10    von Langsdorf       Kasim    18.5 12.5 13.0 14.0 14.0 12.5 39.5 18.2  57.7
                SZ Breitnau                  19.5 12.5 12.5 13.0 12.5 13.0 38.0 22.6  60.6 118.3
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 80  17  S10    Kienzler            Jonas    20.5 13.5 13.0 12.5 13.5 13.0 39.5 27.0  66.5
                ST Schonach-Rohrhardsberg    17.0 13.0 12.5 13.0 13.0 12.5 38.5 11.6  50.1 116.6
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 81  19  S9     Heugel              Malte    19.0 13.0 14.0 13.0 13.0 12.0 39.0 20.4  59.4
                SC Königsbronn               18.5 12.5 12.5 13.0 14.0 12.5 38.0 18.2  56.2 115.6
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 82   3  M II   Viry                Julia    18.0 12.5 13.0 13.5 14.0 12.5 39.0 16.0  55.0
                SC Xonrupt/FRA               21.0  6.0  5.0  6.0  6.0  6.0 18.0 29.2  47.2 102.2
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 83  29  S9     Welle               Michael  17.5 12.5 13.0 13.5 14.0 12.0 39.0 13.8  52.8
                SZ Bad Griesbach             17.0 12.5 12.5 11.0 13.0 12.0 37.0 11.6  48.6 101.4
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 84  15  S10    Kinzel              Tristan  17.0 13.0 13.0 14.0 13.0 13.0 39.0 11.6  50.6
                ST Schonach-Rohrhardsberg    16.0 12.0 12.0 11.0 11.5 12.0 35.5  7.2  42.7  93.3
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 84  11  S10    Saier               Cristian 19.0  7.5  7.5  8.5 10.0  8.0 24.0 20.4  44.4
                SZ Breitnau                  19.0  9.5 10.0  9.0 10.5  9.0 28.5 20.4  48.9  93.3
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 86  21  M II   Gühna               Sabrina  17.0 13.0 12.5 13.5 14.5 12.5 39.0 11.6  50.6
                SC Königsbronn               19.0  5.0  5.0  5.0  3.5  5.0 15.0 20.4  35.4  86.0
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 87   6  M I    Löffler             Melanie  15.0 12.5 13.0 12.5 13.5 11.5 38.0  2.8  40.8
                ST Schonach-Rohrhardsberg    14.5 12.0 12.0 12.0 13.0 12.5 36.5  0.6  37.1  77.9
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 
________________________________________________________________________________________________
Rang St. Klasse Name                Vorname Weite  A    B    C    D    E   HN   WN    SN  Total
     Nr.                                        m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 88  13  S9     Wohlfahrt           Joachim  16.0  9.5  9.5 10.5 10.0  9.0 29.0  7.2  36.2
                WSV Isny                     14.0 12.0 11.5 12.5 11.5 12.5 36.0 -1.6  34.4  70.6
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 89   8  S11    Längst              Rainer   15.0 11.5 12.0 10.5  9.5  7.0 31.5  2.8  34.3
                SC Wiesensteig               15.5 10.0  6.5  6.0 10.0  7.5 24.0  5.0  29.0  63.3
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 90   5  S11    Weinzierl           Jonas    11.5 11.0 11.0 10.0 10.0 10.5 31.5-12.6  18.9
                SC Wiesensteig               13.0  8.5  5.0  4.0  9.0  5.5 19.0 -6.0  13.0  31.9
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------




